
Mandi Prices Today Jhansi - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat - Dara Mauranipur APMC  2,500.00  2,575.00 -  2,400.00 2026-02-22  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Mauranipur APMC  5,300.00  5,300.00 -  5,300.00 2026-02-22  5,300.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Local Gurusarai APMC  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00 2026-02-08  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Mauranipur APMC  1,810.00  1,825.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-11  1,810.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Mauranipur APMC  2,940.00  2,960.00 -  2,920.00 2026-01-11  2,940.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Local Mauranipur APMC  6,000.00  7,263.00 -  5,800.00 2026-01-11  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mauranipur APMC  1,790.00  1,800.00 -  1,780.00 2026-01-11  1,790.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Mauranipur APMC  7,800.00  7,800.00 -  7,800.00 2026-01-11  7,800.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Local Gurusarai APMC  2,960.00  2,980.00 -  2,915.00 2026-01-11  2,960.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Gurusarai APMC  2,430.00  2,480.00 -  2,425.00 2025-12-28  2,430.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Mauranipur APMC  1,780.00  1,790.00 -  1,780.00 2025-12-28  1,780.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Chirgaon APMC  2,450.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-24  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati Chirgaon APMC  3,050.00  3,100.00 -  3,000.00 2025-12-24  3,050.00 INR/Quintal

Barley(Jau) - Dara Chirgaon APMC  2,210.00  2,250.00 -  2,200.00 2025-12-12  2,210.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Jhansi APMC  1,400.00  1,460.00 -  1,350.00 2025-12-09  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Jhansi APMC  1,890.00  1,950.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-09  1,890.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Jhansi APMC  1,850.00  1,960.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-09  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Jhansi APMC  3,580.00  3,800.00 -  3,500.00 2025-12-09  3,580.00 INR/Quintal

Spinach Jhansi APMC  1,700.00  1,750.00 -  1,650.00 2025-12-09  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Baruwasagar APMC  4,000.00  4,200.00 -  3,800.00 2025-12-09  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Jhansi APMC  1,980.00  2,050.00 -  1,900.00 2025-12-09  1,980.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Jhansi APMC  1,850.00  1,960.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-09  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Jhansi APMC  1,700.00  1,780.00 -  1,650.00 2025-12-09  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Jhansi APMC  4,450.00  4,580.00 -  4,400.00 2025-12-09  4,450.00 INR/Quintal
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Sweet Potato Jhansi APMC  2,650.00  2,800.00 -  2,500.00 2025-12-09  2,650.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia - Arabi Baruwasagar APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  800.00 2025-12-09  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Barley(Jau) - Dara Jhansi (Grain) APMC  2,220.00  2,300.00 -  2,200.00 2025-12-08  2,220.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Jhansi (Grain) APMC  2,490.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-08  2,490.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - F.A.Q Jhansi (Grain) APMC  5,540.00  5,680.00 -  4,500.00 2025-12-08  5,540.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Gurusarai  1,390.00  1,410.00 -  1,380.00 2025-11-06  1,390.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Gurusarai  1,395.00  1,400.00 -  1,380.00 2025-11-06  1,395.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Local Mauranipur  1,860.00  1,865.00 -  1,845.00 2025-11-06  1,860.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Local Gurusarai  1,885.00  1,900.00 -  1,870.00 2025-11-06  1,885.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Mauranipur  1,390.00  1,410.00 -  1,380.00 2025-11-06  1,390.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Mauranipur  1,385.00  1,410.00 -  1,380.00 2025-11-06  1,385.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Baruwasagar  4,400.00  4,500.00 -  4,300.00 2025-11-05  4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Jhansi  3,450.00  3,500.00 -  3,400.00 2025-11-03  3,450.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Local Jhansi (Grain)  5,380.00  5,500.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-03  5,380.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Mauranipur  2,530.00  2,720.00 -  2,460.00 2025-11-02  2,530.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Mauranipur  5,660.00  5,700.00 -  5,300.00 2025-11-02  5,660.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Gurusarai  2,540.00  2,680.00 -  2,465.00 2025-11-02  2,540.00 INR/Quintal

White Peas Mauranipur  3,180.00  3,200.00 -  2,950.00 2025-11-02  3,180.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Yellow Gurusarai  3,945.00  4,120.00 -  3,850.00 2025-11-02  3,945.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Gurusarai  3,460.00  3,650.00 -  3,360.00 2025-11-02  3,460.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Mauranipur  1,840.00  2,000.00 -  1,700.00 2025-11-02  1,840.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Mauranipur  5,200.00  5,450.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-02  5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Yellow Mauranipur  3,940.00  4,100.00 -  3,800.00 2025-11-02  3,940.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Mauranipur  1,775.00  1,780.00 -  1,760.00 2025-11-02  1,775.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Local Mauranipur  5,450.00  6,783.00 -  4,200.00 2025-11-02  5,450.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Jhansi  1,450.00  1,560.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-01  1,450.00 INR/Quintal
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